FALL ENROLLMENT - CENSUS DATE

BY COURSE LEVEL

0 Level

Department

2009

2008

2007 2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

N
o
—

[
[te]
©
[
[e]
[e3]

2000

[
(]
]

Accounting/Finance

Business Administration/Education

Economics

Family Studies & Interior Design

Industrial Technology

Management

Marketing/MIS

Management/Marketing

Military Science

Business & Technology

Counseling/School Psychology

Educational Administration

Elementary/Early Childhood Education

Health, Physical Education, Recre & Lei

Learning Center

48

27

26 21

18

23

12

14

47 22 25

36

Professional Teacher Education

Communication Disorders

Special Education

Special Education/Commun Disorders

Teacher Education®

Educational Media

Education

48

27

26 21

18

23

12

14

47 22 25

36

Art/Art History

English

Modern Languages

Communication

Speech Communication

Humanities

International Studies

78

127

68 59

25

33

31

40

Music & Performing Arts

Theatre

Philosophy

Fine Arts & Humanities

78

127

68 59

25

33

31

40

Biology

Chemistry

Computer Science/Information Systems

Criminal Justice*

Ethnic Studies

Geography/Earth Science*

History/Social Science

Mathematics/Statistics

237

237

213 216

243

240

270

264

138

132 186 189

195

Physics/Physical Science

Political Science

Psychology

Social Work

Sociology

Health Science

Women's Studies

Natural & Social Sciences

237

237

213 216

243

240

270

264

138

132 186 189

195

TOTAL UNK

363

391

307 296

286

296

279

307

192

179 208 214

231

8/5/2010

Page 1

SCHDPTF95092




