EALL ENDOLLMENCE CENTER DATE													
FALL ENROLLMENT - CENSUS DATE													
BY COURSE LEVEL													
								0.7					
	2000	2000	2005	2007	2005	2004	2002	0 Level	2001	2000	1000	1000	1005
<u>Department</u>	2009	<u>2008</u>	<u>2007</u>	<u>2006</u>	<u>2005</u>	<u>2004</u>	<u>2003</u>	<u>2002</u>	<u>2001</u>	<u>2000</u>	<u>1999</u>	<u>1998</u>	<u>1997</u>
Accounting/Finance													
Business Administration/Education													
Economics													
Family Studies & Interior Design													
Industrial Technology													
Management													
Marketing/MIS													
Management/Marketing													
Military Science													
Wilitary Science													
D : 0 E 1 1		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Business & Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Counseling/School Psychology													
Educational Administration													
Elementary/Early Childhood Education													
Health, Physical Education, Recre & Lei													
Learning Center	48	27	26	21	18	23	9	12	14	47	22	25	36
Professional Teacher Education	1				10	23		1.2		.,			50
Communication Disorders													
Special Education													
Special Education/Commun Disorders													
Teacher Education*													
Educational Media													
Education	48	27	26	21	18	23	9	12	14	47	22	25	36
Art/Art History													
English													
Modern Languages													
Communication													
Speech Communication													
Humanities													
International Studies	78	127	68	59	25	33		31	40				
Music & Performing Arts													
Theatre													
Philosophy													
r J													
Fine Arts & Humanities	78	127	68	59	25	33	0	31	40	0	0	0	0
Time rates & Humannies	70	127	- 00	37	23	33	U	31	70	0	0	0	Ü
Di-1									1				
Biology						-		-	-				
Chemistry													
Computer Science/Information Systems													
Criminal Justice*													
Ethnic Studies													
Geography/Earth Science*													
History/Social Science													
Mathematics/Statistics	237	237	213	216	243	240	270	264	138	132	186	189	195
Physics/Physical Science													
Political Science													
Psychology						 							
Social Work													
Sociology													
Health Science													
Women's Studies													
Natural & Social Sciences	237	237	213	216	243	240	270	264	138	132	186	189	195
TOTAL UNK	363	391	307	296	286	296	279	307	192	179	208	214	231
	203	-, -		-/0				-0,		/			